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Typical Link

FINISH: HOT DIPPED

GALVANIZED

LONG LINK HIGH TEST CHAIN G-43

| woRkisLoAb  prooFLoNs  SREANI

INCHES (LBS) (LBS)
3/8” 17 3/8” 2-3/8” 5/8” 3,500 7,000 14,000
1/2” 186 1/2” 3-1/4” 3/4” 6,000 12,000 24,000
5/8” 290 5/8” 3-3/4” 7/8” 9,500 19,000 38,000
3/4” 460 3/4” 3-3/4” 1-1/4” 13,500 27,000 54,000
17 832 1’ 4-1/8” 1-3/8” 23,200 46,400 92,800

NOMINAL
CHAIN SIZE

INCHES

LONG LINK

WEIGHT
PER 100’
(LBS)

WORKING LOAD
(LBS)

LASHING CHAIN G-70

PROOF LOAD
(LBS)

BREAKING
STRENGTH

1/2))

202

1/21)

3-1/8”

1

10,000

20,000

(LBS)

39,000

e N I WoRkNGLoAD  proorLos>  SREANN
INCHES (LBS) (LBS)
3/8” 143 3/8” 2-3/8” 1/2” 7,100 14,200 28,400
1/2” 231 1/2” 3-1/4” 3/4” 10,000 20,000 40,000
5/8” 290 5/8” 3-3/4” 7/8” 17,500 35,000 70,000
3/4” 506 3/4” 3-3/4” 1-1/4” 27,500 55,000 110,000
17 902 1 4-1/8” 1-3/8” 43,400 86,800 173,600
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